CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio
-TELAS-	Legislation Details
File #:	15-1981
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance
	In control: Planning Commission
On agenda:	3/25/2015
Title:	15-00003: Request by Rajeev Puri, Highlands Dominion, LLC, for approval of a Planned Unit Development to establish Brenthurst at The Dominion Phase 2, PUD Subdivision, generally located northeast of the intersection of Brenthurst Lane and Via Aragon. Staff recommends Approval. (Richard Carrizales, Planner, (210) 207-8050, richard.carrizales@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)
Sponsors:	
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments:	1. PUD 15-00003 Brenthurst st the Dominion Phase 2
Date	Ver. Action By Action Result